Letting Date: 1/11/2018

BaseLine Item Detail					Solar-Mite Electrical Contractors, Inc.		Daidone Electric, Inc.		H.B.C. Company, Inc	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
\$1.00	201-0002	\$1.00	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,400.00	\$18,400.00	\$31,200.00	\$31,200.00
\$2.00	517-0003	\$1.00	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
\$3.00	517-0009	\$8.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00
\$4.00	599-N0003	\$45,000.00	USD	Project Allowances (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00
\$5.00	601-0001	\$1.00	L.S.	Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$66,136.60	\$66,136.60	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
\$6.00	601-0006	\$850.00	L.F.	2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$20.00	\$17,000.00	\$10.70	\$9,095.00	\$24.00	\$20,400.00
\$7.00	601-0007	\$2,255.00	L.F.	#1/0 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.80	\$8,569.00	\$7.20	\$16,236.00	\$5.50	\$12,402.50
\$8.00	601-0008	\$4,413.00	L.F.	2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$32.80	\$144,746.40	\$24.50	\$108,118.50	\$46.00	\$202,998.00
\$9.00	601-0009	\$31,110.00	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$8.75	\$272,212.50	\$10.70	\$332,877.00	\$10.00	\$311,100.00
\$10.00	601-0010	\$8,748.00	L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$1.50	\$13,122.00	\$2.60	\$22,744.80	\$3.00	\$26,244.00
\$11.00	601-0011	\$1.00	Each	Lighting Manhole	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00
\$12.00	601-0012	\$5,334.00	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$28.80	\$153,619.20	\$24.50	\$130,683.00	\$41.00	\$218,694.00
\$13.00	601-0013	\$4,514.00	L.F.	#2/0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$6.50	\$29,341.00	\$7.50	\$33,855.00	\$4.70	\$21,215.80
\$14.00	601-0014	\$41.00	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$3,100.00	\$127,100.00	\$2,900.00	\$118,900.00	\$3,300.00	\$135,300.00
\$15.00	601-0015	\$17.00	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$2,750.00	\$46,750.00	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$3,100.00	\$52,700.00
\$16.00	601-0016	\$1.00	Each	Junction Box, Type PS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
\$17.00	601-0017	\$372.00	L.F.	#4/0 A.W.G. Service Cable (600V)	\$15.00	\$5,580.00	\$16.20	\$6,026.40	\$7.70	\$2,864.40
	601-0019	\$5,816.00		#4 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$2.00	\$11,632.00	\$4.00	\$23,264.00	\$3.50	
\$19.00	601-0103	\$85.00	L.F.	3in Rigid Metallic Conduit, Underground	\$80.00	\$6,800.00	\$32.10	\$2,728.50	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
\$20.00	601-N0001	\$12,008.00	L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$2.80	\$33,622.40	\$3.50	\$42,028.00	\$3.50	\$42,028.00
	601-N0004	\$24,370.00		#6 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$2.40	\$58,488.00		\$68,236.00	\$3.10	
\$22.00	601-N0006	\$23,152.00	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$3.30	\$76,401.60	\$4.10	\$94,923.20	\$4.00	\$92,608.00
\$23.00	601-N0008	\$24.00	Each	ITS Polymer Concrete Junction Box	\$2,100.00	\$50,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$30,000.00
	602-0001	\$1.00		Load Center Cabinet, Type G, Voltage 240 / 480V	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00		\$36,100.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
	602-0002	\$1.00		Meter Cabinet, Type H	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00		\$7,500.00	\$6,800.00	
	602-N0001	\$1.00		Modify Load Center Cabinet	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00		\$2,200.00	\$600.00	
	602-N0002	\$1.00		Transformer, Type 37.5 KVA	\$8,500.00			\$10,700.00	\$3,950.00	
	602-N0003	\$13.00		Pole Mounted Camera Enclosure	\$2,870.00	\$37,310.00		\$92,300.00	\$990.00	\$12,870.00
	603-0005	\$20.00		Lighting Standard, Type L-MG2-26	\$2,470.00	\$49,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$52,000.00
	603-0006	\$8.00	Each	Type LP4 Luminaire	\$1,680.00	\$13,440.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00
	601-0018	\$25.00		Concrete Base, Type M	\$2,200.00			\$92,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00
	603-0008	\$46.00		Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26	\$2,340.00	\$107,640.00	\$2,400.00	\$110,400.00	\$2,500.00	
	603-0009	\$57.00		Type LP5 Luminaire	\$2,135.00			\$125,400.00	\$1,500.00	
\$34.00	603-0010	\$21.00	Each	Type LP6 Luminaire	\$1,875.00	\$39,375.00	\$2,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$31,500.00
	604-0003	\$35,037.00		Single-Mode Fiber Optic Cable, 6 Fibers	\$2.00			\$140,148.00	\$4.50	. , ,
\$36.00	803-0001	\$1.00	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on Location No. 1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,900.00	\$40,900.00	\$48,000.00	
						\$1,787,718.10		\$2,044,000.00		\$2,050,344.20